
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= NORWEST MORTGAGE INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198501110000
10780

01/11/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES AVERY,
THOMAS H. &
LAURA

14 629 Other:BOOK
421, PAGE 795

198501180000
16840

01/18/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

15 401 Other:BOOK
NO 11, PAGE
70

198501210000
17750

01/21/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

15 548 Other:BOOK
NO 7, PAGE
384

198501210000
18450

01/21/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

15 547

198501280000
22090

01/28/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 211

198501280000
22610

01/28/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 211

198501280000
22700

01/28/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 207 Other:BOOK
NO 453, PAGE
61

198501280000
22860

01/28/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 210

198501280000
23280

01/28/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 209 Other:BOOK
NO 453, PAGE
359

198501290000
23610

01/29/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 286 Other:BOOK
NO 4, PAGE
744

198501290000
23860

01/29/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 287

198501290000
23940

01/29/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 285

198502040000
27890

02/04/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CO

16 907 Other:BOOK
NO 8, PAGE
914

198505220001
12190

05/22/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

27 982

198505060000
98630

05/06/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES REIMMUTH,
EMILE W. &
COLL

26 134 Other:BOOK
435, PAGE 688

198505150001
06600

05/15/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES AYCOCK, GUY
R. & HELEN J.

27 192 Other:BOOK
444, PAGE 188

198505150001
06980

05/15/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES RAY MARK A.
& PAMELA C.

27 224 Other:BOOK
425, PAGE 388

198511260002
64050

11/26/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MEEKS, JOHN
L. & MARY
ANN

50 533 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
423, PAGE 365

198501100000
09060

01/10/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

14 377 Other:BOOK
NO 6, PAGE
198



198501210000
18320

01/21/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

15 545 Other:BOOK
NO 6, PAGE
257

198501210000
18110

01/21/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

15 546 Other:BOOK
NO 4, PAGE
254

198501280000
22330

01/28/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 208

198501280000
23120

01/28/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

16 210 Other:BOOK
NO 454, PAGE
152

198503140000
58170

03/14/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

20 864

198503140000
58680

03/14/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

20 865

198502220000
41740

02/22/1985
12:00:00

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

18 767


