Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= NORWEST MORTGAGE IN								INC;			
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501110000 10780	01/11/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	AVERY, THOMAS H. & LAURA	14	629				Other:BOOK 421, PAGE 795
198501180000 16840	01/18/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	15	401				Other:BOOK NO 11, PAGE 70
198501210000 17750	01/21/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	15	548				Other:BOOK NO 7, PAGE 384
198501210000 18450	01/21/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	15	547				
198501280000 22090	01/28/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	211				
198501280000 22610	01/28/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	211				
198501280000 22700	01/28/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	207				Other:BOOK NO 453, PAGE 61
198501280000 22860	01/28/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	210				
198501280000 23280	01/28/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	209				Other:BOOK NO 453, PAGE 359
198501290000 23610	01/29/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	286				Other:BOOK NO 4, PAGE 744
198501290000 23860	01/29/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	287				
198501290000 23940	01/29/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	285				
198502040000 27890	02/04/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CO	16	907				Other:BOOK NO 8, PAGE 914
198505220001 12190	05/22/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	27	982				
198505060000 98630	05/06/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	REIMMUTH, EMILE W. & COLL	26	134				Other:BOOK 435, PAGE 688
198505150001 06600	05/15/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	AYCOCK, GUY R. & HELEN J.	27	192				Other:BOOK 444, PAGE 188
198505150001 06980	05/15/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY MARK A. & PAMELA C.	27	224				Other:BOOK 425, PAGE 388
198511260002 64050	11/26/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MEEKS, JOHN L. & MARY ANN	50	533				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 423, PAGE 365
198501100000 09060	01/10/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	14	377				Other:BOOK NO 6, PAGE 198

198501210000 18320	01/21/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	15	545		Other:BOOK NO 6, PAGE 257
198501210000 18110	01/21/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	15	546		Other:BOOK NO 4, PAGE 254
198501280000 22330	01/28/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	208		
198501280000 23120	01/28/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	16	210		Other:BOOK NO 454, PAGE 152
198503140000 58170	03/14/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	20	864		
198503140000 58680	03/14/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	20	865		
198502220000 41740	02/22/1985 12:00:00	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	18	767		